The site extends to approx. 0.66 acres 
	 (0.27 ha) 

Let for a term of 99 years from  
	 24 May 1982

Approximately 55.25 years unexpired

Next rent review is 24 May 2031

Current rent £33,250 per annum

Freehold

Offers are invited in excess of £625,000 
	 (Six Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand 
	 Pounds) for the  freehold interest, subject to 
	 contract 

Commonly known as the UK’s  “second city”, Birmingham 

has a population of approximately 1.1m residents and is 

located in the heart of the UK.  It has a diverse and thriving 

economy and affords excellent connectivity thanks to its

[...]

For more information please contact:

Will Higgins 
M:  07811 849288
E: whiggins@lsh.co.uk

Lenon Hart
M: 07704 675387 
E: lhart@lsh.co.uk

Interchange Place, 
Edmund Street,  
Birmingham B3 2TA
Office: +44(0) 121 236 2066

Proposal

User Restriction

Offers are invited in excess of £625,000 (Six Hundred 
and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) for the freehold 
interest, subject to contract. 

From the completion of the transaction, a restriction will 
be placed on the title, limiting the use of the site to mirror 
the use(s) permitted within the headlease (or subsequent 
agreements).